
Jeffrey	W.	Byrd	à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ
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Seventeen	Again https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/seventeen-again-7881329/actors
Jasper,	Texas https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jasper%2C-texas-6163883/actors
King's	Ransom https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king%27s-ransom-859917/actors
Book	of	Love https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/book-of-love-4943048/actors
A	Beautiful	Soul https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-beautiful-soul-4655405/actors
Rosetta https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rosetta-111153737/actors
Central	City	Strong https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/central-city-strong-106301536/actors

The	One	With	The	Nineties https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-one-with-the-nineties-
106776720/actors

The	Book	of	Secrets:	Chapter	Two:	Just
and	Unjust

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-book-of-secrets%3A-chapter-two%3A-
just-and-unjust-109985471/actors

The	Book	of	Resistance:	Chapter	One:
Knocking	on	Heaven's	Door

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-book-of-resistance%3A-chapter-
one%3A-knocking-on-heaven%27s-door-109985483/actors

Occupy	Truth https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/occupy-truth-114464098/actors

Don't	It	Just	Break	Your	Heart https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/don%27t-it-just-break-your-heart-
114548776/actors

Negative,	Part	One https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/negative%2C-part-one-118976674/actors
Under	the	Cloak	of	War https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/under-the-cloak-of-war-120968191/actors
Digestif https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/digestif-130716193/actors
Did	Tai	Do	That? https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/did-tai-do-that%3F-132529933/actors
Liberation https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/liberation-92431080/actors
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